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DATE DAY CLASS-III CLASS -IV CLASS - V 

2/5/2023 Tuesday ---------      Computer      G.K 

4/5/2023 Thursday Computer        G.K     Computer 

9/5/2023 Tuesday E. V. S       Hindi     English 

11/52023 Thursday        G.K       English     Hindi 

11/7/2023 Tuesday      Hindi       Maths      S.St 

18/7/2023 Tuesday   ENGLISH       S.St     Science 

25/7/2023 Tuesday     Maths       Science    Maths 

DATE DAY CLASS-III CLASS -IV CLASS - V 

3/8/2023 Thursday    ---------       Computer        G.K 

8/8/2023 Tuesday   English       Hindi      English 

10/8/2023 Thursday   Computer       G.K      Computer 

17/8/2023 Thursday    G.K       English      Hindi 

22/8/2023 Tuesday   Hindi      Maths       S.St 

24/8/2023 Thursday   E.V.S      S.St      Science 

29/8/2023 Tuesday   Maths       Science      Maths 


